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 22 22ASHHURST POHANGINA  4202 D023244  0 0 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  7

 21 22BELL BLOCK AND DISTRICTS  4202 D023245 -1-4 0 0 33742 NEW ZEALAND  0

 41 39ELTHAM  4202 D023247  2-2 0 0 43742 NEW ZEALAND  0

 36 34FEILDING  4202 D023248  2 0 0 0 23742 NEW ZEALAND  6

 15 12FOXTON  4202 D023249  3 0 0 0 33742 NEW ZEALAND  3

 34 33HUNTERVILLE  4202 D023251  1-1 0 0 23742 NEW ZEALAND  0

 40 33INGLEWOOD  4202 D023252  7 0 0 0 73742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 41 42KAIRANGA  4202 D023253 -1-2 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 34 34KAPONGA  4202 D023255  0-2 0 0 23742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 23 26MARTON  4202 D023259 -3-3 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 16 18OKATO  4202 D023263 -2-2 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  3

 46 48OPUNAKE  4202 D023264 -2-2 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  0

 56 54PALMERSTON NORTH MID DISTRICT  4202 D023269  2-4 0 1 53742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 9 9PATEA  4202 D023270  0-1 0 1 03742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 47 47RONGOTEA & DISTRICT  4202 D023273  0 0 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 18 16RUAPEHU LIONS CLUB  4202 D023274  2-2 0 0 43742 NEW ZEALAND  4

 48 48STRATFORD  4202 D023276  0-1 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 3 3WAITARA  4202 D023282  0-2 0 0 23742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 20 21WANGANUI L C  4202 D023283 -1-2 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  4

 19 20WAVERLEY  4202 D023285 -1-3 0 0 23742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 39 39COLYTON-BUNNYTHORPE  4202 D031079  0 0 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  0

 21 20PALMERSTON NORTH FITZHERBERT  4202 D031171  1-1 1 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 21 25FEILDING MANCHESTER  4202 D034474 -4-4 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 36 37TOKO & DISTRICTS L C  4202 D034690 -1-1 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  5

 32 32NORMANBY & DISTRICTS L C  4202 D036405  0-1 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 38 41NEW PLYMOUTH PAKEKE  4202 D041211 -3-4 0 1 03742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 17 15PALMERSTON NORTH PAPAIOEA ROSE CITY  4202 D048732  2 0 2 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  6

 27 27HAWERA MT VIEW  4202 D052903  0-1 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  4

 10 10OPUNAKE LAKESIDE  4202 D052904  0 0 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  11

 17 17FOXTON TE AWAHOU  4202 D053041  0-1 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  2

 33 36PALMERSTON NORTH HEARTLAND  4202 D053495 -3-3 0 0 03742 NEW ZEALAND  3

 33 31New Plymouth Central  4202 D141620  2-1 1 0 23742 NEW ZEALAND  4

 23 24Palmerston North Clearview Park  4202 D156492 -1-2 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  1

 21 21Hawera  4202 D182564  0-1 0 0 13742 NEW ZEALAND  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  4  53  957 956  47  1 34
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